Town of Norton

PARE

NORTON RESERVOIR DAM REPAIRS

TFCI

1D

Task Name

Duration

Start

Finish

Nov 13, '11 Nov 20, '11

Nov 27, '11

Dec 4, '11 Dec 11, '11

Dec 18, '11

Dec 25, '11

11/13 11/20

1

10

Norton Reservoir Dam Repairs |

Cswveylayout
_Erosion Controls

Clearing and Grubbing

Loft Embanianent

~ Subgrade Shaping / Debris Removal | 1d

30 daysi Mon 11/14/11

e

Mon 11/14/11

Tue 11/22/11

~ Blanket Drain

1"

12

Fi Gradlng and Loaming

~ Wed 11/30/11

Tue 11/29/11]

\
i

}

~ Tue 11/15/11

!

* Wed 11/16/11
-~ Wed 11/16/11
Mon 11721111

- Mon 11721111,

 Tue 11/15/11

~ Mon 12/5/11.

‘Mon 11/28/11

Fri12/23/11

‘Mon 11/14/11

 Fri 11/18/11

Fri 11/18/11

Mon 11/21/11

Tue 11/29/11

Thu 12/1/11

 Fri12/2/11

Fri 12/2/11

~ Crest Shaping and Stabilization

Mon 12/5/11

“‘Mon 12/5/11

13

14

~ Right Embankment

Tue 12/6/11

Wed 12/21/11

~ Upstream Cofferdam

15

16

Subgrade Shaping / Debris Removal

Tue 12/6/11

Tue 12/6/11

~ Concrete Scour Apron

17

18

19

20

Rip Rap Scour Protection

Final Grading U AU,

- Crest Shaping and Stabilizaton | 1«

~ Final Cleanup and Winter Stabilization

Thu 15784

© Wed 12/7/11

s

“Ved 41

Thu 12/22111°

‘Mon 12/19/11

Wed 12/7/11

Wed 12/14/11

‘Tue 12/20/11
Wed 12/21/11

Fri 12/23/11

rvey Layout

rosion Controls

Clearing and Grubbing

Access Way Construction

Subgrade Shaping / Pebris Removal

11/27

I

Concrete Headwall

Rip Rap Scour Protection

Blanket Drain

Final Grading and

Crest Shaping and Stabilization |

Upstream Cafferdam

12/4 12/11

Subgrade Shaping / Debris Removal

Concrete Scour Apron

12/18

12/25

Rip Rap Scour Protedtion

Final Grading

Crest Shaping and Stabilization

Final Cleanup and Winter Stabilization

Project: Norton Schedule - 10-24-11
Date: Mon 10/24/11
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